Report Date: 24-Jun-2016

Major Component Listing for 16 Items

MAJOR COMPONENT LISTING

Sorted By: Work Unit Code

1/3

MODEL: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 8023455

AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wucC PART NO PART NOMENCLATURE NSN SERIAL NO CURR DUE REPLACE
02C15J 70209-06051-043 TAIL PYLON FITTING 1560010819244 UNK3455 5827.1 21712 15884.9
05A01A 70103-08112-047 HUB, M/R ROTOR ASSY 1615014504834 1515201209 5827.1 9519 3691.9
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 A001-01376 5827.1 8611 2783.9
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 A001-01382 5827.1 8611 2783.9
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 A001-01592 5827.1 8611 2783.9
05A011 70102-08200-069 MAIN ROTOR SPINDLE ASSY 1615014426926 D001-01412 5827.1 10826 4998.9
05A01L 70351-08186-043 MAIN ROTOR SHAFT EXTENDER 1615010745151 E28600132 5827.1 10208 4380.9
05A01T 70107-08400-046 BIFILAR, M/R ROTOR ASSY 1615011277388 01515200545 5827.1 13000 7172.9
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A00701937 5827.1 10575 4747.9
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A00707445 5827.1 10416 4588.9
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A00709582 5827.1 10158 4330.9
05A02 70150-09100-043 MAIN ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011061903 A00714315 5827.1 12809 6981.9
05B02 70101-31000-043 TAIL ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011138188 A00905651 5827.1 12735 6907.9
05B02 70101-31000-043 TAIL ROTOR BLADE ASSY 1615011138188 A00907293 5827.1 12703 6875.9
06G01B 70102-11101-042 O/B RETENTION PLATE (T/R) 1615010836812 A25700245 5827.1 11599 5771.9
06H23 70361-03005-107 FAN AXIAL 4141013293428 B512-0926SB 5827.1 6249 421.9
07A24 70410-02500-049 SAS ACTUATOR 1560011291256 B11210455 5827.1 15196 9368.9
07A24 70410-02500-049 SAS ACTUATOR 1560011291256 B11211843 5827.1 15425 9597.9



Report Date: 24-Jun-2016

07A24
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Major Component Listing for 76F01

MODEL:

wuC

UH-60A

PART NO

MAJOR COMPONENT LISTING

Sorted By: Work Unit Code

SAS ACTUATOR

TAIL ROTOR PITCH CHANGE SHAFT
TAIL ROTOR SERVO ASSY
MAIN ROTOR PRIMARY SERVO
MAIN ROTOR PRIMARY SERVO
MAIN ROTOR PRIMARY SERVO
AFT BELLCRANK

AFT TIE ROD SUPT FITTING
AFT TIE ROD ASSY

AFT BELLCRANK SPT ASSY
LATERAL SWASHPLATE LINK
LATERAL SERVO BELLCRANK
AFT WALKING BEAM

LEFT TIE ROD

RIGHT TIE ROD ASSY
FORWARD BELLCRANK

FWD BELLCRANK SPT ASSY

AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 8023455

PART NOMENCLATURE

1560011291256

1615011417532

1650013056954

1650011431226

1650011431226

1650011431226

1560011589685

1560011644161

1680011644160

1560012868870

3040012872438

1615011589658

1680011589653

1560010832954

1560013297892

1680011589652

1560012212619

NSN

C11204505

B233-02098

B30001041

B30316230

B303-00533

B303-X01004

C34502700

A39101788

MM1049

390-02392

1515203738

A28900473

C34600411

C34400499

D36600762

1720

B367-04729

SERIAL NO

5827.1 17429

5827.1 5889

5827.1 13037

5827.1 29893

5827.1 23380

5827.1 18774

5827.1 13930

5827.1 18712

5827.1 5929

5827.1 8129

5827.1 16138

5827.1 6944

5827.1 11782

5827.1 15444

5827.1 24085

5827.1 19779

5827.1 8762

AIRCRAFT
CURR DUE

2/3

11601.9

61.9

7209.9

24065.9

17552.9

12946.9

8102.9

12884.9

101.9

2301.9

10310.9

1116.9

5954.9

9616.9

18257.9

13951.9

2934.9

HRS TO
REPLACE
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Major Component Listing for 16-1 Items

3/3

MODEL: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 8023455

AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wucC PART NO PART NOMENCLATURE NSN SERIAL NO CURR DUE REPLACE
15B 116305-302 AUXILIARY POWER UNIT 2835013692818 SP-E051151 953 0 -953
Major Component Listing for 714 Engines
MODEL: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 8023455

AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wucC PART NO PART NOMENCLATURE NSN SERIAL NO CURR DUE REPLACE
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Sub Component Listing for 16 Items

MODEL:  UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 8023455

MAJOR SUBCOMPONEN AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wuUC COMPONENT T PART NUMBER PART NOMENCLATURE SER NO CURR DUE REPLACE
SERIAL NUMBER

03A01A BEM 0212 70250-12067-102 PISTON, MAIN L/GEAR STR BEMO0212 5827.1 13128  7300.9
03A01A BEM1191 70250-12067-102 PISTON, MAIN L/GEAR STR BEM2505 5827.1 13779  7951.9
05A01104 A001-01376 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT 35590-1306 5827.1 15685 9857.9
05A01104 A001-01382 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT C479-08472 5827.1 16729  10901.9
05A01104 A001-01592 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT 03714HAD 5827.1 16729  10901.9
05A01104 D001-01412 70102-08105-102 M/R SPINDLE NUT C47915728 5827.1 17426 11598.9
05A01106 A001-01376 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) B504-01492 5827.1 8611 2783.9
05A01106 A001-01382 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) B504-01708 5827.1 8611 2783.9
05A01106 A001-01592 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) B504-01641 5827.1 8611 2783.9
05A01106 D001-01412 38023-10372-101 TIE ROD (M/R SPINDLE) C50406883 5827.1 10826  4998.9
05A01107 A001-01376 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY A24111346A  5827.1 22211 16383.9
05A01107 A001-01382 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY A241-11636 5827.1 22211 16383.9
05A01107 A001-01592 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY A241-11598 5827.1 22211 16383.9
05A01107 D001-01412 70102-08111-047 HORN ASSEMBLY A241-19439 5827.1 24426  18598.9
05A021 A00701937 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF G23701445 5827.1 9284  3456.9
05A021 A00707445 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF A23704949 5827.1 6162 3349
05A021 A00709582 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF G23701134 5827.1 9346 35189
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05A021 A00714315 70150-09109-041 M/R BLADE CUFF E23700150 5827.1 7951 21239
05A03A02 015152-1876 70104-08001-045 ROTATING SWASHPLATE 015152-1876  5827.1 14200 8372.9
ASSEMBLY
06A08 A265-01559 70351-08227-041 SWASHPLATE GUIDE B425-00431 5827.1 17812 11984.9
06A13 A265-01559 70351-08110-045 MAIN GEARBOX HOUSING A21101153 5827.1 5812 -15.1
ASSY
06A18 A265-01559 70351-08131-048 MAIN ROTOR SHAFT E253-04720 5827.1 11301 5473.9
06A19 A265-01559 70351-08175-046 PLANETARY CARRIER ASSY F240-00031 5827.1 15427  9599.9
06G01C A006-04507 70358-06612-042 I/B RETENTION PLATE T/R K25912002 5827.1 17138 11310.9
06G0O1D A006-04507 70358-06620-102 GEARSHAFT, BEVEL G32000911 5827.1 10138  4310.9
06H23A B512-0926SB 210SFFC3 BALL BRNG ANN (OIL 3617 5827.1 6249 421.9
COOLER FWD)
06H23A B512-0926SB 210SFFC3 BALL BRNG ANN (OIL 3749 5827.1 6249 421.9
COOLER FWD)
11C23A B233-02098 SB1162-102 BRNG T/R PITCH CHG B84006185 5827.1 5889 61.9
SHAFT
Sub Component Listing for 76F01
MODEL:  UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 8023455
MAJOR SUBCOMPONENT AIRCRAFT HRS TO
WUC COMPONENT PART NUMBER PART NOMENCLATURE SER NO CURR DUE REPLACE
SERIAL NUMBER
Sub Component Listing for 16-1 Items
MODEL: UH-60A AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO: 8023455
MAJOR SUBCOMPONENT AIRCRAFT HRS TO
wuC COMPONENT PART NUMBER PART NOMENCLATURE SER NO CURR DUE REPLACE
SERIAL NUMBER
04A01C01  GEC007001 6035T88P02 GAS GENERATOR TURBINE = NCE304BF 2741 13246 10505
SHAFT
04A01C01  GECO007657 6035T88P07 GAS GENERATOR TURBINE = NCE1053Y 719 10227 9508

SHAFT
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04A01C07
04A01C07
04A01C08
04A01C08
04A01D
04A01D
04A01H
04A01H
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04A01K
04A01L
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04A02B01
04A02B01
04A02B04

04A02B04
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GEC007001

GEC007657

GEC007001

GEC007657

GEC007001

GEC007657

GEC007001

GEC007657

GEC007001

GEC007657

GEC007001

GEC007657

GEC007001

GEC007657

GEC007001

GEC007657

MRS07431

MRS09845

MRS07431

MRS09845

6035T83P01

6035T83P01

5043T04P02

5043T04P02

4045T08PO1

5066T79P01

6055T59P01

6055T59P01

6032T26G09

6032T26G09

6032T27P08

6032T27P08

6038T08P03

6038T08P04

6038T09P04

6038T09P04

6064T85P02

6064T85P02

6064T86P01

6064T86P01

COMPRESSOR REAR SHAFT
COMPRESSOR REAR SHAFT
TIE ROD, COMPRESSOR

TIE ROD, COMPRESSOR
RING, SPACER

COMPRESSOR
RING, SPACER

COMPRESSOR
COMPRESSOR IMPELLER
COMPRESSOR IMPELLER
STAGE 1 BLISK

STAGE 1 BLISK

STAGE 2 BLISK

STAGE 2 BLISK

STAGE 3 & 4 BLISK
STAGE 3 & 4 BLISK
STAGE 5 BLISK

STAGE 5 BLISK

STAGE 1 TURBINE DISK
STAGE 1 TURBINE DISK

STAGE 2 TURBINE DISK

STAGE 2 TURBINE DISK

SUBCOMPONENT LISTING Sorted By: Work Unit Code

GAT59817

GATNI1103

GATP9076

GAT8628G

GATR6764

GAT9284]

GLHTK2RP

GLHTIJITF

GLHTIMT?7

GLHTO0G6

GLHTJFH3

GLHTHWS3

GLHTIJ69R

GLHTHMLW

GLHTIJGE3

GLHTHPWF

GATHH6LK

GATHIJ6N9

GATHGDON

GATS8261U

2741

719

2741

719

2741

719

2741

719

2741

719

2741

719

2741

719

2741

719

719

2741

719

2741

4535

1747

8376

6948

9476

6083

7246

4227

7246

4227

9246

6227

9246

6227

9246

6227

4231

7288

4231

4898
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1794

1028

5635

6229

6735

5364

4505

3508

4505

3508

6505

5508

6505

5508

6505

5508

3512

4547

3512

2157
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04A03E02
04A03E02
04A03F
04A03F
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MRS07431

MRS09845

MRS07431

MRS09845

MRS07431

MRS09845

MRS07431

MRS09845

GEL006098

GEL007743

GEL006098

GEL007743

GEL006098

GEL007743

GEE306199

SP-E051151

SP-E051151

6039T53P04

6064T81P01

6064T82P01

6064T82P01

6064T83P01

6064T83P01

6064T84P02

6064T84P02

6038T32P02

6038T32P01

6038T34P05

6038T34P05

5125T92GOIRE

5125T92GOIRE

6034T62P11

4502902

4503991

Sub Component Listing for 714 Engines

MODEL:

wucC

UH-60A

MAJOR
COMPONENT
SERIAL NUMBER

AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO:

SUBCOMPONENT
PART NUMBER

STAGE 1 FWD COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 1 FWD COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 1 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 1 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STG 2 FWD COOLING PLATE

STG 2 FWD COOLING PLATE

STAGE 2 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 2 REAR COOLING
PLATE

STAGE 3 TURBINE DISK
STAGE 3 TURBINE DISK
STAGE 4 TURBINE DISK
STAGE 4 TURBINE DISK
POWER TURBINE SHAFT
POWER TURBINE SHAFT
PARTICLE SEPARATOR
BLOWER

WHEEL, COMPRESSOR

WHEEL, TURBINE

8023455

PART NOMENCLATURE

SUBCOMPONENT LISTING Sorted By: Work Unit Code

BCMO06500

GFF5A220

GFF5CT7N

GFFR8JY3

PAMENG657

PAMR2262

GFF5D2J6

BCM26844

GATHMEAH

GATHC3G8

GATNV744

GATHCCEL

GATRN29%4

GATN H244

SUSJ2916

V42C7044

V04-HES55

SER NO

719 1677
2741 6612
719 4231
2741 5619
719 4231
2741 5390
719 4231
2741 6355
2741 7288
719 3757
2741 4271
719 3757
2741 4449
719 2012
2741 893
0 6000
5100 6000
AIRCRAFT
CURR  DUE
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958

3871

3512

2878

3512

2649

3512

3614

4547

3038

1530

3038

1708

1293

-1848

6000

900

HRS TO
REPLACE




